
SIGN ON

Fri 1-Mar Rum Runner Series # Mooloolah River

Sun 3-Mar LH #4 / HAWKWIND TROPHY  (Postponed) M Offshore & Mooloolah River

Wed 6-Mar WAMS # S 1130 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Thu 7-Mar

Fri 8-Mar Rum Runner Series # Mooloolah River

Sun 10-Mar SAMS # S 1130 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Wed 13-Mar WAMS # M 1130 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Fri 15-Mar Rum Runner Series # Mooloolah River

Sun 17-Mar MOOLOOLABA TRIATHLON - NO RACING

Wed 20-Mar WAMS # S 1130 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Fri 22-Mar Rum Runner Series # Mooloolah River

Sun 24-Mar SAMS # S 1130 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Wed 27-Mar WAMS # M 1130 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Fri 29-Mar Rum Runner Series # Mooloolah River

Sun 31-Mar SAMS # M 1130 Offshore & Mooloolah River

SIGN ON

Wed 3-Apr WAMS # S 1130 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Sun 7-Apr INTERCLUB BAY CHALLENGE #4 S 0900 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Wed 10-Apr WAMS # M 1130 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Sun 14-Apr LADY HELM #4 / HAWKWIND TROPHY M 1130 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Wed 17-Apr WAMS # 1130 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Fri 19-Apr EASTER LONG WEEKEND MS TBA Offshore & Mooloolah River Notice

Sat 20-Apr EASTER LONG WEEKEND MS TBA Offshore & Mooloolah River Notice

Sun 21-Apr EASTER LONG WEEKEND MS TBA Offshore & Mooloolah River Notice

Mon 22-Apr EASTER MONDAY HOLIDAY MS TBA Offshore & Mooloolah River Separate Notice

Wed 24-Apr WAMS # S 1130 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Thu 25-Apr ANZAC DAY - NO RACING

Sun 28-Apr BLUE WATER SERIES / LOPS #5 M 0800 Offshore & Mooloolah River Sunset 17:20

SIGN ON

Wed 1-May WAMS # M 1130 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Sat 4-May EASTER SHIELD MANLY -  HART CUP M Refer SIs Sunset 17:16 Notice

Sun 5-May EASTER SHIELD PASSAGE RACE M Refer SIs Offshore & Mooloolah River Notice

Mon 6-May LABOUR DAY - PUBLIC HOLIDAY

Wed 8-May WAMS # S 1130 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Sun 12-May MOTHERS' DAY - NO RACING

Wed 15-May WAMS # M 1130 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Sun 19-May BLUE WATER SERIES / LOPS #6 S 0800 Offshore & Mooloolah River Sunset 17:07

Wed 22-May WAMS # S 1130 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Sun 26-May SAMS # M 1130 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Wed 29-May WAMS # M 1130 Offshore & Mooloolah River

SIGN ON

Sun 2-Jun INTERCLUB BAY CHALLENGE #5 M 0900 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Wed 5-Jun WAMS # S 1130 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Thu 6-Jun ETCHELLS REGATTA Offshore & Mooloolah River Separate Notice

Fri 7-Jun ETCHELLS REGATTA Offshore & Mooloolah River Separate Notice

Sat 8-Jun ETCHELLS REGATTA Offshore & Mooloolah River Separate Notice

Sun 9-Jun ETCHELLS REGATTA Offshore & Mooloolah River Separate Notice

Wed 12-Jun WAMS # M 1130 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Sun 16-Jun SAMS # / LADY HELM #5 S 1130 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Wed 19-Jun WAMS # S 1130 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Sun 23-Jun SAMS # S 1130 Offshore & Mooloolah River

MARCH 2019 - AUTUMN

APRIL 2019

MAY 2019

JUNE 2019 - WINTER



Wed 26-Jun WAMS # M 1130 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Fri 28-Jun SHE SAILS REGATA M Offshore & Mooloolah River

Sat 29-Jun SHE SAILS REGATA M Offshore & Mooloolah River

Sun 30-Jun SHE SAILS REGATA / SAMS MS Offshore & Mooloolah River

SIGN ON

Wed 3-Jul WAMS # S 1130 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Sat 6-Jul Social Cruising Sail MS Mooloolaba / Moreton Bay

Sun 7-Jul Social Cruising Sail MS Mooloolaba / Moreton Bay

Wed 10-Jul Lay Day - Resail Event if required

Sat 13-Jul SCOR REGATTA MS Refer SIs Offshore & Mooloolah River Separate Notice

Sun 14-Jul SCOR REGATTA MS Refer SIs Offshore & Mooloolah River Separate Notice

Wed 17-Jul WFS NPS (non-pointscore) 1130 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Sun 21-Jul SFS NPS (non-pointscore) /Resail Event M 1130 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Wed 24-Jul WFS NPS (non-pointscore) M 1130 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Sun 28-Jul SFS NPS (non-pointscore) / Resail Event S 1130 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Wed 31-Jul WFS NPS (non-pointscore) S 1130 Offshore & Mooloolah River

SIGN ON

Sun 4-Aug SFS NPS (non-pointscore) / Resail Event M 1130 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Wed 7-Aug WFS NPS (non-pointscore) M 1130 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Sat 10-Aug PRESENTATION DAY

Sun 11-Aug SFS NPS (non-pointscore) S 1130 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Wed 14-Aug WFS NPS (non-pointscore) S 1130 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Sun 18-Aug SFS NPS (non-pointscore) M 1130 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Wed 21-Aug WFS NPS (non-pointscore) M 1130 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Sun 25-Aug SFS NPS (non-pointscore) S 1130 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Wed 28-Aug WFS NPS (non-pointscore) S 1130 Offshore & Mooloolah River

SIGN ON

Sun 1-Sep FATHERS' DAY - NO RACING

Wed 4-Sep WFS NPS (non-pointscore) M 1130 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Sun 8-Sep Annual General Meeting

SFS NPS (non-pointscore) S 1130 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Wed 11-Sep WFS NPS (non-pointscore) S 1130 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Sun 15-Sep Opening Day / Blessing of the Fleet M Mooloolah River

SFS NPS (non-pointscore) M 1130 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Wed 18-Sep WFS NPS (non-pointscore) M 1130 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Sun 22-Sep SAMS # S 1130 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Wed 25-Sep WAMS # S 1130 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Sun 29-Sep SAMS # M 1130 Offshore & Mooloolah River

SIGN ON

Wed 2-Oct WAMS # M 1130 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Fri 4-Oct Rum Runner Series # Mooloolah River

Sun 6-Oct SAMS # S 1130 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Mon 7-Oct QUEEN'S BIRTHDAY HOLIDAY

Total Total Discards

SAMS Series 17 5

WAMS Series 40 12

Interclub Bay Challenge 10 2

Blue Water Series 6 1

Rum Runner Series 27 10

Lady Helm Series 5 2

JULY2019

AUGUST 2019

SEPTEMBER 2019 -SPRING

OCTOBER  2019


